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Ewan Wilson - (781109) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.20 646 H 23/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.28 643 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

57.44 638 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

57.72 628 F 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

58.01 619 H 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

58.12 615 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.16 614 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

58.20 613 F 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

58.64 599 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.65 599 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

58.76 596 F 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

59.13 584 H 02/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Co Salford 1

59.16 584 H 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

59.47 574 H 18/09/22 City of Sheffield SS 39th Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

59.60 571 F 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

59.62 570 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

59.66 569 F 02/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Co Salford 1

59.93 561 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

59.97 560 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:00.10 557 F 19/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.13 556 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.16 555 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:00.25 552  24/06/18 Stuutgart International Stuutgart  1

1:00.32 550  24/06/18 Stuutgart International Stuutgart  1

1:00.68 541 H 19/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.85 536 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:00.97 533 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1
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1:00.97 533 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

1:01.15 528 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:01.22 527 F 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

1:01.24 526 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:01.69 515 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:02.25 501 H 17/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:02.84 487 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:02.91 485 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:03.65 468 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:03.78 466 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:04.85 443 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:06.56 410 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:06.61 409 F 21/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:06.77 406 H 21/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:06.90 403 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:07.11 400 H 02/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:07.21 398 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:07.65 390 F 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:07.81 387 F 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:07.82 387 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:08.69 373 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:09.25 364 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:09.37 362 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:09.47 360 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:09.96 353 F 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

1:10.93 338 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

1:12.02 323 H 08/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

1:13.98 298 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.20 646 H 23/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.20 613 F 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

57.44 638 H 04/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

57.28 643 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.12 615 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

58.64 599 H 14/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

59.47 574 H 18/09/22 City of Sheffield SS 39th Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

57.72 628 F 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

58.01 619 H 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

58.76 596 F 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

59.16 584 H 28/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

58.16 614 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

58.65 599 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

59.66 569 F 02/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Co Salford 1

59.13 584 H 02/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Wavertree Co Salford 1

59.62 570 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:00.32 550  24/06/18 Stuutgart International Stuutgart  1

1:00.25 552  24/06/18 Stuutgart International Stuutgart  1

59.93 561 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:00.10 557 F 19/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.68 541 H 19/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

59.97 560 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:00.16 555 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1
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1:00.16 555 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

59.60 571 F 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.13 556 H 03/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.85 536 H 16/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.22 527 F 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.97 533 H 05/11/17 Swim England Noth West Region Winter Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

1:02.25 501 H 17/09/17 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2017 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:02.91 485 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.69 515 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:01.15 528 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:01.24 526 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:02.84 487 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:03.78 466 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:03.65 468 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:04.85 443 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:07.11 400 H 02/10/16 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Salford 3

1:06.61 409 F 21/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:06.77 406 H 21/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:06.56 410 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:07.21 398 F 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:06.90 403 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:07.65 390 F 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:07.82 387 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Co Salford 1

1:09.37 362 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  3

1:09.47 360 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:07.81 387 F 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:08.69 373 H 06/06/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

1:09.25 364 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:09.96 353 F 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

1:10.93 338 H 22/03/15 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships Manchester  1

1:12.02 323 H 08/06/14 BG North West Region 2014 Age Group Champs Manchester  1

1:13.98 298 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Salford 1
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